WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

THURSDAY, March 22, 2018 at 7:00 p.m.

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Prior to the meeting, the Planning Commission will conduct a Public Hearing on
the draft 2018 East Montpelier Town Plan. Please join us at 7:00 p.m. in the Town
Office Building. Refreshments will be served!

8:00

8:05

8:25

8:40

8:45

8:50

8:55

9:00

Call to Order
Changes to Agenda
Public Comment
East Montpelier 2018 Town Plan Update:
Review of Feedback from March 22, 2018 Public Hearing

Discussion on Potential Revisions to Plan

2018 Municipal Planning Grant for Zoning Regulation Revisions
Selection of Candidate for Consultant to the Planning Commission

Update on East Montpelier Old LaPerle Farm Property Committee
Review Minutes

March 1, 2018

March 15, 2018
ZA Report/DRB Report

Other Business

Adjourn

*** Next PC Meeting April 5, 2018 ***



