## **WARNING**

## TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

THURSDAY, March 22, 2018 at 7:00 p.m.

## **AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING**

Prior to the meeting, the Planning Commission will conduct a Public Hearing on the draft 2018 East Montpelier Town Plan. Please join us at 7:00 p.m. in the Town Office Building. Refreshments will be served!

8:00	Call to Order
	Changes to Agenda
	Public Comment
8:05	East Montpelier 2018 Town Plan Update: Review of Feedback from March 22, 2018 Public Hearing Discussion on Potential Revisions to Plan
8:25	2018 Municipal Planning Grant for Zoning Regulation Revisions Selection of Candidate for Consultant to the Planning Commission
8:40	Update on East Montpelier Old LaPerle Farm Property Committee
8:45	Review Minutes March 1, 2018 March 15, 2018
8:50	ZA Report/DRB Report
8:55	Other Business
9:00	Adjourn

\*\*\* Next PC Meeting April 5, 2018 \*\*\*